Industrial Ethernet Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
IKS-6728-8PoE Series
Introduction
The Moxa IKS-6728-8PoE series of Gigabit modular managed PoE+
Ethernet switches are designed to meet the demands of mission
critical applications for business and industry. The IKS-6728-8PoE
comes standard with up to 24 10/100BaseT(X), or PoE/PoE+, and 4

5 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Sep. 18, 2015. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Compatible Rackmount Ethernet Switch Systems
Ordering Information
Modular Rackmount Ethernet Switch System:
IKS-6726-2GTXSFP IKS-6728-4GTXSFP
G1 Combo
G2
G2
G1
G1
G2 8
1 3
2 4
5 7
6 M2M1
G1 G3 Combo
G2 G4
G2
G1
G1 G3
G2 G4
G4
G3
8
1 3
2 4
5 7
6 M1 M2
Fast Ethernet Modules, IM-6700 Series
Available Models
Port Interface
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
100BaseSFP*Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Multi-mode,
ST Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
IM-6700-8TX 8 – – – –
IM-6700-8SFP – – – – 8
IM-6700-6MSC – 6 – – –
IM-6700-6MST – – 6 – –
IM-6700-6SSC – – – 6 –
IM-6700-4MSC2TX 2 4 – – –
IM-6700-4MST2TX 2 – 4 – –
IM-6700-4SSC2TX 2 – – 4 –
IM-6700-2MSC4TX 4 2 – – –
IM-6700-2MST4TX 4 – 2 – –
IM-6700-2SSC4TX 4 – – 2 –
IM-6700-8PoE 8 (PoE+ ports) – – – –
Package Checklist
•	 IM-6700 series interface module
•	 Warranty card